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Points Report

Daytona International Speedway

55th Annual Coke Zero 400

165 1281  Jimmie Johnson 27 658 0 0 18 1 4 0 1 0$5,649,702

116 1172  Clint Bowyer 2 609 -49 -49 18 0 0 1 3 1$3,023,657

94 963  Carl Edwards 11 587 -71 -22 18 1 1 0 2 -1$3,265,349

92 1054  Kevin Harvick 11 585 -73 -2 18 0 2 2 4 0$3,538,170

55 1045  Dale Earnhardt Jr. 4 548 -110 -37 18 1 0 2 6 1$3,300,063

47 946  Matt Kenseth 29 540 -118 -8 18 2 4 3 5 -1$3,642,043

40 1087  Kyle Busch 20 533 -125 -7 18 3 2 3 7 0$3,698,496

23 738  Greg Biffle 6 516 -142 -17 18 0 1 0 9 1$2,824,029

8 849  Kurt Busch 8 501 -157 -15 18 1 0 2 14 5$2,682,998

6 6410  Tony Stewart 6 499 -159 -2 18 0 1 0 16 6$3,147,504

-6 8411  Martin Truex Jr. 9 493 -165 -6 18 0 1 2 8 -3$2,994,294

-9 7512  Kasey Kahne 10 490 -168 -3 18 0 1 3 11 -1$2,838,348

-11 8513  Brad Keselowski 9 488 -170 -2 18 0 0 1 13 0$3,449,307

-12 6414  Jeff Gordon 6 487 -171 -1 18 0 0 5 12 -2$3,031,891

-16 8515  Joey Logano 6 483 -175 -4 18 0 0 2 10 -5$2,943,133

-17 8216  Ryan Newman 6 482 -176 -1 18 0 0 4 18 2$2,904,182

-24 5117  Jamie McMurray 6 475 -183 -7 18 1 0 0 19 2$2,607,113

-33 0018  Ricky Stenhouse Jr. 3 466 -192 -9 18 0 0 0 20 2$2,856,611

-36 4019  Aric Almirola 1 463 -195 -3 18 0 0 3 17 -2$2,682,264

-39 4020  Paul Menard 4 460 -198 -3 18 0 0 1 15 -5$2,482,776

-42 3121  Jeff Burton 3 457 -201 -3 18 0 0 1 21 0$2,102,613

-70 3022  Marcos Ambrose 2 429 -229 -28 18 0 0 1 22 0$2,504,665

-95 3223  Juan Pablo Montoya 3 404 -254 -25 18 0 0 0 23 0$2,543,521

-104 1024  Casey Mears 2 395 -263 -9 18 0 0 2 24 0$2,213,904

-156 1025  Danica Patrick # 1 343 -315 -52 18 1 0 2 27 2$1,954,564

-161 4326  Denny Hamlin 8 338 -320 -5 14 3 0 4 25 -1$2,176,914

-171 1127  David Gilliland 3 328 -330 -10 18 0 0 3 28 1$2,084,609

-182 1128  David Ragan 10 317 -341 -11 18 0 1 3 29 1$2,387,300

-185 4129  Mark Martin 1 314 -344 -3 13 1 0 1 26 -3$2,155,479

-221 0030  Bobby Labonte 1 278 -380 -36 17 0 0 4 30 0$1,947,094

-236 0031  David Reutimann 1 263 -395 -15 18 0 0 4 32 1$1,876,040

-237 0032  Dave Blaney 0 262 -396 -1 17 0 0 4 31 -1$1,802,308

-242 1033  JJ Yeley 2 257 -401 -5 18 0 0 6 34 1$1,791,073

-256 0034  David Stremme 1 243 -415 -14 17 0 0 3 33 -1$1,547,170

-265 0035  Travis Kvapil 5 234 -424 -9 18 0 0 6 35 0$1,986,390

-310 0036  AJ Allmendinger 0 189 -469 -45 8 0 0 1 36 0$866,408

-397 2237  Michael Waltrip 1 102 -556 -87 3 0 0 0 40 3$606,549

-408 1038  Michael McDowell 1 91 -567 -11 16 0 0 14 37 -1$1,376,931

-408 1039  Scott Speed 2 91 -567 0 9 0 0 6 39 0$902,299

-419 0040  Timmy Hill 0 80 -578 -11 8 0 0 1 38 -2$686,326

-422 0041  Terry Labonte 0 77 -581 -3 4 0 0 1 42 1$608,341

-445 0042  Ken Schrader 0 54 -604 -23 5 0 0 1 41 -1$430,896

-473 0043  Boris Said 0 26 -632 -28 1 0 0 0 43 0$106,488

-477 0044  Ron Fellows 0 22 -636 -4 1 0 0 0 44 0$101,188

-485 0045  Justin Marks 0 14 -644 -8 1 0 0 0 45 0$86,705

-489 0046  Scott Riggs 0 10 -648 -4 6 0 0 6 46 0$368,180

-492 0047  Victor Gonzalez Jr. 0 7 -651 -3 1 0 0 0 47 0$81,752
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-493 0048  Tomy Drissi 0 6 -652 -1 1 0 0 0 48 0$76,245

-495 0049  Brian Keselowski 0 4 -654 -2 1 0 0 1 49 0$88,990

-495 0050  Alex Kennedy 0 4 -654 0 1 0 0 1 50 0$68,245

-496 0051  Jacques Villeneuve 0 3 -655 -1 1 0 0 1 51 0$72,245

-498 0052  Jason Leffler 0 1 -657 -2 1 0 0 1 52 0$47,550

-499 2053  Regan Smith(i) 0 0 -658 -1 6 0 0 0 53 0$1,019,772

-499 2054  Brian Vickers(i) 0 0 -658 -1 7 0 0 2 54 0$740,385

-499 0055  Austin Dillon(i) 0 0 -658 -1 6 0 0 0 55 0$867,524

-499 0056  Trevor Bayne(i) 0 0 -658 -1 7 0 0 1 56 0$892,534

-499 0057  Josh Wise(i) 0 0 -658 -1 18 0 0 5 57 0$1,702,598

-499 0058  Landon Cassill(i) 0 0 -658 -1 15 0 0 4 58 0$1,303,195

-499 0059  Joe Nemechek(i) 0 0 -658 -1 16 0 0 6 59 0$1,480,155

-499 0060  Sam Hornish Jr.(i) 0 0 -658 -1 1 0 0 1 60 0$77,725

-499 0061  Paulie Harraka(i) 0 0 -658 -1 1 0 0 0 61 0$72,245

-499 0062  Elliott Sadler(i) 0 0 -658 -1 1 0 0 1 62 0$64,550

-499 0063  Mike Bliss(i) 0 0 -658 -1 10 0 0 10 63 0$660,878
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